WILLIAM

CAREY

UNIVERSITY

Faculty Evaluations

Overall
FA-13

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.44

1 - Excellent 2,363 72.70%
2 - Very Good 481 14.80%
3 - Good 281 8.60%
4 - Fair 127 3.90%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.42
1 - Excellent 2,392 73.60%
2 - Very Good 484 14.90%
3 - Good 251 7.70%
4 - Fair 124 3.80%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.59
1 - Excellent 2,162 66.60%
2 - Very Good 498 15.30%
3 - Good 348 10.70%
4 - Fair 243 7.50%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.52
1 - Excellent 2,264 69.70%
2 - Very Good 482 14.80%
3 - Good 316 9.70%
4 - Fair 188 5.80%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.55
1 - Excellent 2,185 67.30%
2 - Very Good 536 16.50%
3 - Good 354 10.90%
4 - Fair 175 5.40%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 2,202 67.80%
2 - Very Good 507 15.60%
3 - Good 317 9.80%
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4 - Fair

224

6.90%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.54

1 - Excellent 2,206 67.90%
2 - Very Good 536 16.50%
3 - Good 310 9.50%
4 - Fair 198 6.10%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 2,357 72.60%
2 - Very Good 457 14.10%
3 - Good 290 8.90%
4 - Fair 145 4.50%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 2,435 75.00%
2 - Very Good 497 15.30%
3 - Good 222 6.80%
4 - Fair 94 2.90%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 3,186 98.20%
2-No 61 1.90%
11 - I attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1,562 48.20%
2-No 1,684 51.90%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 2,035 62.80%
2 - Male 1,211 37.30%
13 - Grade I expect to make in this course Average: 1.55
1-A 1,995 61.70%
2-B 805 24.90%
3-C 334 10.30%
4-D 103 3.20%
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WILLIAM

CAREY

Faculty Evaluations
School of Music Faculty

UNIVERSITY FA-13

Anduri, Graham M.

MUV 1110.11 - FRESHMAN VOICE CLASS (MEN)

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 3 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 3 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 2 66.70%
2-No 1 33.30%
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12 - Please indicate gender

2 - Male 3 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 2 66.70%

2-B 1 33.30%

Average:

1.33

Anduri, Graham M. - MUV 1110.11 - FRESHMAN VOICE CLASS (MEN) Evaluation Count: 3

MUV 2300.16 - SOPHOMORE APPLIED VOICE-MAJORS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 7 100.00%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 85.70%

2-No 1 14.30%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 1 14.30%
2 - Male 6 85.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
2-B 1 14.30%

Anduri, Graham M. - MUV 2300.16 - SOPHOMORE APPLIED VOICE-MAJORS Evaluation Count: 7

Armstrong, James H.
MCC 3400.10 - BASIC CONDUCTING

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 16 94.10%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 17 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 16 94.10%
3 - Good 1 5.90%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 16 94.10%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.18
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1 - Excellent 14 82.40%
2 - Very Good 3 17.60%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 17 100.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 16 94.10%
2 - Very Good 1 5.90%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 17 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.12
1 - Excellent 15 88.20%
2 - Very Good 2 11.80%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 17 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 11 64.70%
2-No 6 35.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 6 35.30%
2 - Male 11 64.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.18
1-A 14 82.40%
2-B 3 17.60%
Armstrong, James H. - MCC 3400.10 - BASIC CONDUCTING Evaluation Count: 17
MPE 1910.10 - CHAPEL CHOIR
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
3 - Good 2 13.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
3 - Good 2 13.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 7 46.70%
2-No 8 53.30%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 8 53.30%
2 - Male 7 46.70%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.07
1-A 14 93.30%
2-B 1 6.70%

Armstrong, James H. - MPE 1910.10 - CHAPEL CHOIR Evaluation Count: 15

MPE 1910.10 - CHAPEL CHOIR*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.80
3 - Good 3 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.47
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 7 46.70%
2-No 8 53.30%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 8 53.30%
2 - Male 7 46.70%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.07
1-A 14 93.30%

Armstrong, James H. - MPE 1910.10 - CHAPEL CHOIR* Evaluation Count: 15

MPE 3900.10 - JAZZ BAND

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent 9 100.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 9 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 9 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 11.10%
2-No 8 88.90%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 2 22.20%
2 - Male 7 77.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 9 100.00%
Armstrong, James H. - MPE 3900.10 - JAZZ BAND Evaluation Count: 9
MPE 3910.10 - CHAPEL CHOIR
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.09

1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
3 - Good 1 9.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 11 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 54.50%

2-No 5 45.50%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 7 63.60%
2 - Male 4 36.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.18
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1-A 10 90.90%

3-C 1 9.10%

Armstrong, James H. - MPE 3910.10 - CHAPEL CHOIR Evaluation Count: 11

MUC 4390.10 - RHYTHM SECTION METHODS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent 6 85.70%

3 - Good 1 14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 42.90%
2-No 4 57.10%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 2 28.60%
2 - Male 5 71.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
2-B 1 14.30%

Armstrong, James H. - MUC 4390.10 - RHYTHM SECTION METHODS Evaluation Count: 7

MUC 4390.10 - RHYTHM SECTION METHODS*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.29
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1 - Excellent

85.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 42.90%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 2 28.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%

Armstrong, James H. - MUC 4390.10 - RHYTHM SECTION METHODS* Evaluation Count: 7

Beverly, O. Ted

MUP 2210.14 - SOPHOMORE PIANO CLASS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 33.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 50.00%

2-No 3 50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 2 33.30%
2 - Male 4 66.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.33
1-A 4 66.70%
2-B 2 33.30%

Beverly, O. Ted - MUP 2210.14 - SOPHOMORE PIANO CLASS Evaluation Count: 6

MUT 1640.11 - FRESHMAN SIGHT-SINGING/EAR-TRAINING |

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 4 28.60%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 4 28.60%
3 - Good 1 7.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
3 - Good 3 21.40%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 14 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 6 42.90%
2-No 8 57.10%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 6 42.90%
2 - Male 8 57.10%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.29
1-A 11 78.60%
2-B 2 14.30%
3-C 1 7.10%
Beverly, O. Ted - MUT 1640.11 - FRESHMAN SIGHT-SINGING/EAR-TRAINING | Evaluation Count: 14
Bryan, David M.
MHL 1020.18 - MUSIC FOR DISCOVERY
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 14 93.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
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5 - Encourages discussion

Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent 14 93.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 14 93.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 13 86.70%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 12 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 1 6.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 13 86.70%
2-No 2 13.30%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 14 93.30%
2-No 1 6.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 10 66.70%
2 - Male 5 33.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.47
1-A 10 66.70%
2-B 3 20.00%
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13.30%

Bryan, David M. - MHL 1020.18 - MUSIC FOR DISCOVERY Evaluation Count: 15

MTT 2500.10 - INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC TECHNOLOGY |

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 87.50%

2-No 1 12.50%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 75.00%

2-No 2 25.00%
12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 6 75.00%

2 - Male 2 25.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.13

1-A 7 87.50%

2-B 1 12.50%

Bryan, David M. - MTT 2500.10 - INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC TECHNOLOGY I Evaluation Count: 8

MUG 1000.10 - APPLIED GUITAR-NON MAJOR

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 71.40%
2-No 2 28.60%

11 - | attended community/junior college
2-No 7 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 6 85.70%
2 - Male 1 14.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.29
1-A 5 71.40%
2-B 2 28.60%

Bryan, David M. - MUG 1000.10 - APPLIED GUITAR-NON MAJOR Evaluation Count: 7

MUG 1300.10 - FRESHMAN APPLIED GUITAR-MAJOR

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.25
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1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 2 50.00%
2-No 2 50.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 25.00%
2-No 3 75.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
2 - Male 4 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 4 100.00%

Bryan, David M. - MUG 1300.10 - FRESHMAN APPLIED GUITAR-MAJOR Evaluation Count: 4

MUG 2300.10 - SOPHOMORE APPLIED GUITAR-MAJOR

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 85.70%
2-No 1 14.30%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 14.30%
2-No 6 85.70%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 2 28.60%
2 - Male 5 71.40%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 7 100.00%

Bryan, David M. - MUG 2300.10 - SOPHOMORE APPLIED GUITAR-MAJOR Evaluation Count: 7

MUT 1610.12 - FRESHMAN THEORY |

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent

10

62.50%
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2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 12 75.00%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 4 25.00%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 3 18.80%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 8 50.00%
2 - Very Good 5 31.30%
3 - Good 2 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
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2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.30%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 11 68.80%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 3 18.80%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 93.80%
2-No 1 6.30%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 31.30%
2-No 11 68.80%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 9 56.30%
2 - Male 7 43.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.00
1-A 6 37.50%
2-B 5 31.30%
3-C 4 25.00%
4-D 1 6.30%

Bryan, David M. - MUT 1610.12 - FRESHMAN THEORY | Evaluation Count: 16

MUT 1640.10 - FRESHMAN SIGHT-SINGING/EAR-TRAINING |

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.12

1 - Excellent 24 92.30%
2 - Very Good 1 3.80%
3 - Good 1 3.80%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.23
1 - Excellent 21 80.80%
2 - Very Good 4 15.40%
3 - Good 1 3.80%
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3 - Communicates subject matter clearly

Average: 1.27

1 - Excellent 22 84.60%
2 - Very Good 2 7.70%
3 - Good 1 3.80%
4 - Fair 1 3.80%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 22 84.60%
2 - Very Good 1 3.80%
3 - Good 3 11.50%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 21 80.80%
2 - Very Good 3 11.50%
3 - Good 1 3.80%
4 - Fair 1 3.80%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 22 84.60%
2 - Very Good 2 7.70%
3 - Good 1 3.80%
4 - Fair 1 3.80%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.62
1 - Excellent 18 69.20%
2 - Very Good 3 11.50%
3 - Good 2 7.70%
4 - Fair 3 11.50%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.23
1 - Excellent 22 84.60%
2 - Very Good 3 11.50%
4 - Fair 1 3.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 21 80.80%
2 - Very Good 2 7.70%
3 - Good 3 11.50%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 25 96.20%

2-No 1 3.80%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 8 30.80%

2-No 18 69.20%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 13 50.00%

2 - Male 13 50.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.31

1-A 20 76.90%

2-B 4 15.40%

3-C 2 7.70%

Bryan, David M. - MUT 1640.10 - FRESHMAN SIGHT-SINGING/EAR-TRAINING | Evaluation Count: 26

MUT 2610.11 - SOPHOMORE THEORY |

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 11 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 11 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
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2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 11 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 11 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 11 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 45.50%
2-No 6 54.50%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 6 54.50%
2 - Male 5 45.50%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.55
1-A 5 45.50%
2-B 6 54.50%

Bryan, David M. - MUT 2610.11 - SOPHOMORE THEORY | Evaluation Count: 11

Bryan, Jessica D.
MUP 1210.16 - FRESHMAN CLASS PIANO

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college
2-No 4 100.00%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 1 25.00%
2 - Male 3 75.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 4 100.00%

Bryan, Jessica D. - MUP 1210.16 - FRESHMAN CLASS PIANO Evaluation Count: 4
Byrd, M. Elaine

MUP 1210.10 - FRESHMAN PIANO CLASS

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 4

80.00%

4 - Fair 1

20.00%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 80.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 80.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 60.00%
3 - Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 80.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 60.00%
2 - Very Good 20.00%
4 - Fair 20.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 80.00%
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2-No 20.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 40.00%
2-No 60.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 20.00%
2 - Male 80.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 80.00%
2-B 20.00%

Byrd, M. Elaine - MUP 1210.10 - FRESHMAN PIANO CLASS Evaluation Count: 5

MUP 1210.11 - FRESHMAN PIANO CLASS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 83.30%
2 - Very Good 16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 83.30%
2 - Very Good 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 83.30%
2 - Very Good 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 83.30%
3 - Good 16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
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1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 50.00%
2-No 3 50.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 1 16.70%
2 - Male 5 83.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.17
1-A 5 83.30%
2-B 1 16.70%
Byrd, M. Elaine - MUP 1210.11 - FRESHMAN PIANO CLASS Evaluation Count: 6
MUP 1210.12 - FRESHMAN PIANO CLASS
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 2 40.00%
3 - Good 3 60.00%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject

Average: 1.20

1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.40
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
2 - Very Good 2 40.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
2 - Very Good 2 40.00%
3 - Good 2 40.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.80
1 - Excellent 1 20.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 2 40.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 3 60.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
2-No 5 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 5 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

Page 31 of 78

Average: 1.60



1-A 3 60.00%
2-B 1 20.00%
3-C 1 20.00%
Byrd, M. Elaine - MUP 1210.12 - FRESHMAN PIANO CLASS Evaluation Count: 5

MUP 1210.13 - FRESHMAN PIANO CLASS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.40
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
3 - Good 1 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
4 - Fair 1 20.00%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 5 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 2 40.00%
2-No 3 60.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 2 40.00%
2 - Male 3 60.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 4 80.00%
2-B 1 20.00%
Byrd, M. Elaine - MUP 1210.13 - FRESHMAN PIANO CLASS Evaluation Count: 5
MUP 1210.15 - FRESHMAN CLASS PIANO
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.25
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
3 - Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%
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6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 2.00

1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.00
1 - Excellent 2 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 3 75.00%
4 - Fair 1 25.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 4 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 4 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 2 50.00%

2-No 2 50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 2 50.00%
2 - Male 2 50.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.50
1-A 2 50.00%
2-B 2 50.00%

Byrd, M. Elaine - MUP 1210.15 - FRESHMAN CLASS PIANO Evaluation Count: 4

MUP 2210.10 - SOPHOMORE PIANO CLASS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
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1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 3 42.90%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent 6 85.70%

2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 57.10%

2-No 3 42.90%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 5 71.40%

2 - Male 2 28.60%
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13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A

57.10%

2-B

42.90%

Average:

1.43

Byrd, M. Elaine - MUP 2210.10 - SOPHOMORE PIANO CLASS Evaluation Count: 7

Cameron, Wes
MPE 3600.10 - TUSCAN REEDS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 66.70%
3 - Good 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.67
1 - Excellent 66.70%
3 - Good 33.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 83.30%
2 - Very Good 16.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 66.70%
2 - Very Good 33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 83.30%
3 - Good 16.70%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 5 83.30%
2-No 1 16.70%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 16.70%
2-No 5 83.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 2 33.30%
2 - Male 4 66.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 6 100.00%

Cameron, Wes - MPE 3600.10 - TUSCAN REEDS Evaluation Count: 6

MUT 1610.11 - FRESHMAN MUSIC THEORY |

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
2 - Very Good 1 8.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.08
1 - Excellent 11 91.70%
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2 - Very Good 1 8.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 12 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 12 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 2 16.70%
2-No 10 83.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 4 33.30%
2 - Male 8 66.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.58
1-A 7 58.30%
2-B 3 25.00%
3-C 2 16.70%
Cameron, Wes - MUT 1610.11 - FRESHMAN MUSIC THEORY | Evaluation Count: 12
Dail, Tim L.
MUP 2300.12 - SOPHOMORE APPLIED PIANO-MAJOR
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.17
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1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 83.30%
2-No 1 16.70%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 66.70%
2-No 2 33.30%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 6 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.67
1-A 3 50.00%
2-B 2 33.30%
3-C 1 16.70%

Dail, Tim L. - MUP 2300.12 - SOPHOMORE APPLIED PIANO-MAJOR Evaluation Count: 6
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D'Arpa, Josephine
MHL 1010.10 - MUSIC APPRECIATION

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 2.07

1 - Excellent 6 40.00%
2 - Very Good 3 20.00%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 6 40.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.93
1 - Excellent 7 46.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 6 40.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 2.27
1 - Excellent 7 46.70%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 3 20.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 6 40.00%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
4 - Fair 2 13.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.93
1 - Excellent 6 40.00%
2 - Very Good 4 26.70%
3 - Good 5 33.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 2.60
1 - Excellent 5 33.30%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
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3 - Good 4 26.70%
4 - Fair 5 33.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 2.20
1 - Excellent 6 40.00%
2 - Very Good 1 6.70%
3 - Good 7 46.70%
4 - Fair 1 6.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.53
1 - Excellent 10 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 13.30%
3 - Good 3 20.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 15 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 33.30%
2-No 10 66.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 6 40.00%
2 - Male 9 60.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.27
1-A 12 80.00%
2-B 2 13.30%
3-C 1 6.70%
D'Arpa, Josephine - MHL 1010.10 - MUSIC APPRECIATION Evaluation Count: 15
Dykes, Wesley A.
MPE 3610.10 - GRACE NOTES
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence
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1 - Excellent 5 83.30%

4 - Fair 1 16.70%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.83

1 - Excellent 4 66.70%
3 - Good 1 16.70%
4 - Fair 1 16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 2 33.30%

2-No 4 66.70%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 5 83.30%
2 - Male 1 16.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 6 100.00%
Dykes, Wesley A. - MPE 3610.10 - GRACE NOTES Evaluation Count: 6
MPE 3620.10 - SPIRIT OF CAREY
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.19
1 - Excellent 33 89.20%
2 - Very Good 2 5.40%
3 - Good 1 2.70%
4 - Fair 1 2.70%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.24
1 - Excellent 32 86.50%
2 - Very Good 2 5.40%
3 - Good 2 5.40%
4 - Fair 1 2.70%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.32
1 - Excellent 31 83.80%
2 - Very Good 1 2.70%
3 - Good 4 10.80%
4 - Fair 1 2.70%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 35 94.60%
3 - Good 2 5.40%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 31 83.80%
3 - Good 3 8.10%
4 - Fair 3 8.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.41
1 - Excellent 29 78.40%
2 - Very Good 4 10.80%
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3 - Good 1 2.70%
4 - Fair 3 8.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.24
1 - Excellent 33 89.20%
3 - Good 3 8.10%
4 - Fair 1 2.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 35 94.60%
3 - Good 2 5.40%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.16
1 - Excellent 33 89.20%
2 - Very Good 2 5.40%
3 - Good 2 5.40%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 36 97.30%
2-No 1 2.70%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 24.30%
2-No 28 75.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 12 32.40%
2 - Male 25 67.60%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.05
1-A 35 94.60%
2-B 2 5.40%

Dykes, Wesley A. - MPE 3620.10 - SPIRIT OF CAREY Evaluation Count: 37

MPE 3720.10 - SYMPHONIC WINDS

1 - Prepares well for class

1 - Excellent 44 89.80%
2 - Very Good 3 6.10%
3 - Good 1 2.00%
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4 - Fair

2.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent 42 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 4.10%
3 - Good 3 6.10%
4 - Fair 2 4.10%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.31
1 - Excellent 40 81.60%
2 - Very Good 4 8.20%
3 - Good 4 8.20%
4 - Fair 1 2.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 43 87.80%
2 - Very Good 3 6.10%
3 - Good 2 4.10%
4 - Fair 1 2.00%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.37
1 - Excellent 40 81.60%
2 - Very Good 3 6.10%
3 - Good 3 6.10%
4 - Fair 3 6.10%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.37
1 - Excellent 40 81.60%
2 - Very Good 3 6.10%
3 - Good 3 6.10%
4 - Fair 3 6.10%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 41 83.70%
2 - Very Good 7 14.30%
3 - Good 1 2.00%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.16
1 - Excellent 43 87.80%
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2 - Very Good 4 8.20%
3 - Good 2 4.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 41 83.70%
2 - Very Good 5 10.20%
3 - Good 3 6.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 49 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 13 26.50%
2-No 36 73.50%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 20 40.80%
2 - Male 29 59.20%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.02
1-A 48 98.00%
2-B 1 2.00%

Dykes, Wesley A. - MPE 3720.10 - SYMPHONIC WINDS Evaluation Count: 49

Keever, Howard
MHL 3350.10 - HISTORY OF ROCK AND ROLL

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
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5 - Encourages discussion

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 83.30%
2-No 1 16.70%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 5 83.30%
2 - Male 1 16.70%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.33
1-A 4 66.70%
2-B 2 33.30%
Keever, Howard - MHL 3350.10 - HISTORY OF ROCK AND ROLL Evaluation Count: 6
MUT 1610.10 - FRESHMAN MUSIC THEORY |
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence

Average: 1.07

1 - Excellent 13 92.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 7.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
4 - Fair 2 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 9 64.30%
2 - Very Good 2 14.30%
3 - Good 3 21.40%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.64
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 1 7.10%
4 - Fair 2 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 10 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
3 - Good 3 21.40%

8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 11 78.60%
2 - Very Good 3 21.40%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.07
1 - Excellent 13 92.90%
2 - Very Good 1 7.10%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 14 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 28.60%

2-No 10 71.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 5 35.70%

2 - Male 9 64.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 2.50
1-A 2 14.30%
2-B 4 28.60%
3-C 7 50.00%
4-D 1 7.10%
Keever, Howard - MUT 1610.10 - FRESHMAN MUSIC THEORY | Evaluation Count: 14
MUT 2610.10 - SOPHOMORE THEORY |
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 16 100.00%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 16 100.00%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 16 100.00%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 15 93.80%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 13 81.30%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
3 - Good 1 6.30%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.06
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1 - Excellent 15 93.80%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.06
1 - Excellent 15 93.80%
2 - Very Good 1 6.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 16 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 14 87.50%
2 - Very Good 2 12.50%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 16 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 5 31.30%
2-No 11 68.80%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 5 31.30%
2 - Male 11 68.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.75
1-A 5 31.30%
2-B 10 62.50%
3-C 1 6.30%

Keever, Howard - MUT 2610.10 - SOPHOMORE THEORY | Evaluation Count: 16

Malone, Mark Hugh

MUE 3200.18 - MUSIC/ELE SCH: EDUCATION MAJOR

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.33

1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
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2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 7 77.80%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 1 11.10%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 100.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 9 100.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.22
1-A 7 77.80%
2-B 2 22.20%

Malone, Mark Hugh - MUE 3200.18 - MUSIC/ELE SCH: EDUCATION MAJOR Evaluation Count: 9

Mills, Jeffrey B.
MUE 3620.10 - BAND INSTRUMENTS CLASS: PERCUSSION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.78
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 4 44.40%
2 - Very Good 5 55.60%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.44
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
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2 - Very Good 3 33.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.89
1 - Excellent 5 55.60%
2 - Very Good 2 22.20%
4 - Fair 2 22.20%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 3 33.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.56
1 - Excellent 6 66.70%
2 - Very Good 1 11.10%
3 - Good 2 22.20%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 9 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 2 22.20%

2-No 7 77.80%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 8 88.90%
2 - Male 1 11.10%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 9 100.00%

Mills, Jeffrey B. - MUE 3620.10 - BAND INSTRUMENTS CLASS: PERCUSSION Evaluation Count: 9

Moon McKee, Kimberle
MUV 1110.10 - FRESHMAN VOICE CLASS (WOMEN)
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1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 85.70%
2-No 1 14.30%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 14.30%
2-No 6 85.70%

12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 7 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 7 100.00%
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Moon McKee, Kimberle - MUV 1110.10 - FRESHMAN VOICE CLASS (WOMEN) Evaluation Count: 7

MUV 2300.11 - SOPHOMORE APPLIED VOICE-MAJORS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.22
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
3 - Good 1 11.10%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 8 88.90%
4 - Fair 1 11.10%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 8 88.90%

2-No 1 11.10%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 6 66.70%

2-No 3 33.30%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 6 66.70%

2 - Male 3 33.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.22

1-A 7 77.80%

2-B 2 22.20%

Moon McKee, Kimberle - MUV 2300.11 - SOPHOMORE APPLIED VOICE-MAJORS Evaluation Count: 9

Morgan, Jeremy
MPE 3720.11 - SYMPHONIC WINDS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.29
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1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 4 57.10%
2-No 3 42.90%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 57.10%
2-No 3 42.90%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 6 85.70%
2 - Male 1 14.30%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 7 100.00%
Morgan, Jeremy - MPE 3720.11 - SYMPHONIC WINDS Evaluation Count: 7
MPE 3900.11 - JAZZ BAND
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%
2 - Very Good 2 18.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly
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1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
3 - Good 2 18.20%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 7 63.60%
2 - Very Good 4 36.40%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%
2 - Very Good 3 27.30%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%
2 - Very Good 1 9.10%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 10 90.90%
2-No 1 9.10%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 36.40%
2-No 7 63.60%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 2 18.20%
2 - Male 9 81.80%
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13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.09
1-A 10 90.90%
2-B 1 9.10%

Morgan, Jeremy - MPE 3900.11 - JAZZ BAND Evaluation Count: 11

MPE 3900.11 - JAZZ BAND*

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.18
1 - Excellent 9 81.80%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.45
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.36
1 - Excellent 7 63.60%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.27
1 - Excellent 8 72.70%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.09
1 - Excellent 10 90.90%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 10 90.90%

11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 4 36.40%
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12 - Please indicate gender

2 - Male 9 81.80%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.09
1-A 10 90.90%

Morgan, Jeremy - MPE 3900.11 - JAZZ BAND* Evaluation Count: 11

Odom, Donald R.
MPE 1920.10 - CHORALE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 19 79.20%
2 - Very Good 4 16.70%
3 - Good 1 4.20%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 18 75.00%
2 - Very Good 5 20.80%
3 - Good 1 4.20%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 17 70.80%
2 - Very Good 5 20.80%
3 - Good 2 8.30%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 20 83.30%
2 - Very Good 3 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 4.20%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 18 75.00%
2 - Very Good 4 16.70%
3 - Good 2 8.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 20 83.30%
2 - Very Good 3 12.50%
3 - Good 1 4.20%
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7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

Average: 1.29

1 - Excellent 18 75.00%
2 - Very Good 5 20.80%
3 - Good 1 4.20%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.21
1 - Excellent 20 83.30%
2 - Very Good 3 12.50%
3 - Good 1 4.20%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 18 75.00%
2 - Very Good 6 25.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 22 91.70%
2-No 2 8.30%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 10 41.70%
2-No 14 58.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 12 50.00%
2 - Male 12 50.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.04
1-A 23 95.80%
2-B 1 4.20%

Odom, Donald R. - MPE 1920.10 - CHORALE Evaluation Count: 24

MPE 3920.10 - CHORALE

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.16

1 - Excellent 17 89.50%
2 - Very Good 1 5.30%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence
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1 - Excellent 17 89.50%
2 - Very Good 1 5.30%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.26
1 - Excellent 16 84.20%
2 - Very Good 1 5.30%
3 - Good 2 10.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.16
1 - Excellent 17 89.50%
2 - Very Good 1 5.30%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.26
1 - Excellent 15 78.90%
2 - Very Good 3 15.80%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.26
1 - Excellent 15 78.90%
2 - Very Good 3 15.80%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.16
1 - Excellent 17 89.50%
2 - Very Good 1 5.30%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.16
1 - Excellent 17 89.50%
2 - Very Good 1 5.30%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.11
1 - Excellent 18 94.70%
3 - Good 1 5.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
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1-Yes 19 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 9 47.40%
2-No 10 52.60%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 10 52.60%
2 - Male 9 47.40%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.05
1-A 18 94.70%
2-B 1 5.30%
Odom, Donald R. - MPE 3920.10 - CHORALE Evaluation Count: 19
MPE 3980.18 - CAREY COMPANY
1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 16 76.20%
2 - Very Good 3 14.30%
3 - Good 2 9.50%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 16 76.20%
2 - Very Good 3 14.30%
3 - Good 2 9.50%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 16 76.20%
2 - Very Good 4 19.00%
3 - Good 1 4.80%
4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 16 76.20%
2 - Very Good 4 19.00%
3 - Good 1 4.80%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 16 76.20%
2 - Very Good 3 14.30%
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3 - Good 1 4.80%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 16 76.20%
2 - Very Good 3 14.30%
3 - Good 2 9.50%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.33
1 - Excellent 16 76.20%
2 - Very Good 4 19.00%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 17 81.00%
2 - Very Good 3 14.30%
4 - Fair 1 4.80%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.19
1 - Excellent 18 85.70%
2 - Very Good 2 9.50%
3 - Good 1 4.80%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 19 90.50%
2-No 2 9.50%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 12 57.10%
2-No 9 42.90%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 12 57.10%
2 - Male 9 42.90%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.05
1-A 20 95.20%
2-B 1 4.80%
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Odom, Donald R. - MPE 3980.18 - CAREY COMPANY Evaluation Count: 21

MUC 2010.10 - INTRODUCTION TO CHURCH MUSIC: PHILOSOPHY & ADMINIST

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.50

1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 1 10.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%
4 - Fair 1 10.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 9 90.00%

Page 65 of 78



4 - Fair 1 10.00%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 5 50.00%

2-No 5 50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 1 10.00%
2 - Male 9 90.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.40
1-A 6 60.00%
2-B 4 40.00%

Odom, Donald R. - MUC 2010.10 - INTRODUCTION TO CHURCH MUSIC: PHILOSOPHY & ADMINISTRATION Evaluation

Pardo Kolesch, Carmen D.
MPE 2920.10 - STRING ENSEMBLE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 3 37.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 4 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 4 50.00%
2 - Very Good 3 37.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 4 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%
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3 - Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%
5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 6 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.88
1 - Excellent 4 50.00%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%
7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.38
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 3 37.50%
8 - Seems to care about students’ learning Average: 1.25
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 8 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 4 50.00%
2-No 4 50.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 2 25.00%
2-No 6 75.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 6 75.00%
2 - Male 2 25.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 8 100.00%
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Pardo Kolesch, Carmen D. - MPE 2920.10 - STRING ENSEMBLE Evaluation Count: 8

Pierce, IV, Jim
MHL 3130.10 - SURVEY OF MUSIC HISTORY |

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.60
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
3 - Good 3 30.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.30
1 - Excellent 7 70.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.80
1 - Excellent 4 40.00%
2 - Very Good 4 40.00%
3 - Good 2 20.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 6 60.00%
2 - Very Good 3 30.00%
3 - Good 1 10.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 8 80.00%
2 - Very Good 2 20.00%
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9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

Average: 2.10

1 - Excellent 4 40.00%

2 - Very Good 2 20.00%

3 - Good 3 30.00%

4 - Fair 1 10.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 10 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 30.00%

2-No 7 70.00%
12 - Please indicate gender

1-Female 7 70.00%

2 - Male 3 30.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.30

1-A 8 80.00%

2-B 1 10.00%

3-C 1 10.00%

Pierce, IV, Jim - MHL 3130.10 - SURVEY OF MUSIC HISTORY | Evaluation Count: 10

MTH 3660.10 - PRINCIPLES OF MUSIC THERAPY

1 - Prepares well for class

Average: 1.71

1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 2 28.60%
2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.71
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
2 - Very Good 2 28.60%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%
3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 5 71.40%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%
3 - Good 1 14.30%
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4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.14

1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.57
1 - Excellent 3 42.90%
2 - Very Good 4 57.10%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.86
1 - Excellent 4 57.10%
3 - Good 3 42.90%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 7 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 2 28.60%

2-No 5 71.40%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 7 100.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.14
1-A 6 85.70%
2-B 1 14.30%

Pierce, IV, Jim - MTH 3660.10 - PRINCIPLES OF MUSIC THERAPY Evaluation Count: 7
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Roberts, Connie
MUV 4110.10 - VOCAL PEDAGOGY

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17

1 - Excellent 5 83.30%

2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 6 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 3 50.00%

2-No 3 50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 4 66.70%
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2 - Male 2

33.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 3 50.00%
2-B 2 33.30%
4-D 1 16.70%

Average:

1.83

Roberts, Connie - MUV 4110.10 - VOCAL PEDAGOGY Evaluation Count: 6

MUV 4300.10 - SENIOR APPLIED VOICE-MAJORS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 6 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.17
1 - Excellent 5 83.30%
2 - Very Good 1 16.70%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 100.00%
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11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 66.70%
2-No 2 33.30%
12 - Please indicate gender
1 - Female 3 50.00%
2 - Male 3 50.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.17
1-A 5 83.30%
2-B 1 16.70%

Roberts, Connie - MUV 4300.10 - SENIOR APPLIED VOICE-MAJORS Evaluation Count: 6

Ruggiero, Susan E.
MUV 3570.10 - ENGLISH AND ITALIAN DICTION

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.13
1 - Excellent 7 87.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.63
1 - Excellent 6 75.00%
3 - Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.50
1 - Excellent 6 75.00%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.75
1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
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3 - Good 1 12.50%

4 - Fair 1 12.50%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities

1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
3 - Good 2 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%

Average: 1.88

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email

1 - Excellent 4 50.00%
2 - Very Good 1 12.50%
3 - Good 2 25.00%
4 - Fair 1 12.50%

Average: 2.00

8 - Seems to care about students' learning

1 - Excellent 5 62.50%
2 - Very Good 2 25.00%
3 - Good 1 12.50%

Average: 1.50

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period

1 - Excellent 7 87.50%

3 - Good 1 12.50%

Average: 1.25

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 8 100.00%

11 - | attended community/junior college

1-Yes 4 50.00%

2-No 4 50.00%

12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 4 50.00%

2 - Male 4 50.00%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 4 50.00%
2-B 3 37.50%
4-D 1 12.50%
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Ruggiero, Susan E. - MUV 3570.10 - ENGLISH AND ITALIAN DICTION Evaluation Count: 8

Vail, Kathy G.

MHB 3300.10 - HANDBELL CLASS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 6 85.70%
2-No 1 14.30%

11 - | attended community/junior college
2-No 7 100.00%
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12 - Please indicate gender

1 - Female 6 85.70%

2 - Male 1 14.30%

13 - Grade | expect to make in this course

1-A 7 100.00%

Average:

1.00

Vail, Kathy G. - MHB 3300.10 - HANDBELL CLASS Evaluation Count: 7

MPE 3960.10 - HANDBELL ENSEMBLE

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.43
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
4 - Fair 1 14.30%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.14
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
2 - Very Good 1 14.30%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.29
1 - Excellent 6 85.70%
3 - Good 1 14.30%

8 - Seems to care about students' learning Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 7 100.00%

9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 7 100.00%
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10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term

1-Yes 5 71.40%
2-No 2 28.60%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 3 42.90%
2-No 4 57.10%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 4 57.10%
2 - Male 3 42.90%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.00
1-A 7 100.00%

Vail, Kathy G. - MPE 3960.10 - HANDBELL ENSEMBLE Evaluation Count: 7

MUP 2210.11 - SOPHOMORE PIANO CLASS

1 - Prepares well for class Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

2 - Demonstrates professional competence Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

3 - Communicates subject matter clearly Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

4 - Stimulates interest in the subject Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

5 - Encourages discussion Average: 1.20
1 - Excellent 4 80.00%
2 - Very Good 1 20.00%

6 - Gives timely feedback on exams, reports, and other course activities Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%

7 - Is accessible for help outside of class either in person, by phone, or email Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%
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8 - Seems to care about students' learning

Average: 1.00

1 - Excellent 5 100.00%
9 - Meets class on time and for the full period Average: 1.00
1 - Excellent 5 100.00%
10 - A course syllabus was provided at the beginning of the term
1-Yes 5 100.00%
11 - | attended community/junior college
1-Yes 1 20.00%
2-No 4 80.00%
12 - Please indicate gender
1-Female 2 40.00%
2 - Male 3 60.00%
13 - Grade | expect to make in this course Average: 1.20
1-A 4 80.00%
2-B 1 20.00%

Vail, Kathy G. - MUP 2210.11 - SOPHOMORE PIANO CLASS Evaluation Count: 5
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